Central Florida Women’s League Foundation Total Donations Since 1988

2024

Charities

Scholarships

Service Projects
Compassion Funding
Military Projects
Special Service Project
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TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE $

2025

Charities $
Scholarships $
Service Projects $
Compassion Funding $
Military Projects $
Special Service Projects $

TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE $

PROPOSED FOR 2026

Charities $
Scholarships $
Service Projects $
Compassion Funding $
Military Projects $
Special Service Projects $

PROPOSED TOTAL DONATIONS

2,300,500
669,500
41,217
47,048
9,000
3,778

3,071,043

2,380,500
708,500
42,017
47,048
9,000
3,778

3,190,843

2,451,500
732,500
43,017
48,048
9,000
3,778

3,287,843
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83,000
36,000

80,000
39,000

71,000
24,000
1,000
1,000

117 Charities
240 Students

121 Charities
253 Students

121 plus
253 plus



