

Central Florida Women's League Foundation Total Donations Since 1988

2024

Charities	\$	2,300,500	\$	83,000	117 Charities
Scholarships	\$	669,500	\$	36,000	240 Students
Service Projects	\$	41,217			
Compassion Funding	\$	47,048			
Military Projects	\$	9,000			
Special Service Project	\$	3,778			
<b>TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>3,071,043</b>			

2025

Charities	\$	2,380,500	\$	80,000	121 Charities
Scholarships	\$	708,500	\$	39,000	253 Students
Service Projects	\$	42,017			
Compassion Funding	\$	47,048			
Military Projects	\$	9,000			
Special Service Projects	\$	3,778			
<b>TOTAL DONATIONS TO DATE</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>3,190,843</b>			

PROPOSED FOR 2026

Charities	\$	2,451,500	\$	71,000	121 plus
Scholarships	\$	732,500	\$	24,000	253 plus
Service Projects	\$	43,017	\$	1,000	
Compassion Funding	\$	48,048	\$	1,000	
Military Projects	\$	9,000			
Special Service Projects	\$	3,778			
<b>PROPOSED TOTAL DONATIONS</b>		<b>3,287,843</b>			